
 

Providence Eagles  
2018 Soccer Schedule 

Revised 3/28/2018 

Day Date  Opponent Location Team  Time Checkout 

Mon Feb 12 Northview Westgate JVG/JVB 5:00/7:00 Rescheduled 

Thurs Feb 15 Eufaula PCS VB 5:00 Cancelled 

Thurs Feb 15 HA PCS JVG 7:00 No 

Tues Feb 20 Carroll PCS JVG 5:00 No 

Tues Feb 20 Enterprise EHS VB 7:00 No  

Thurs Feb 22 HA PCS JVB 5:00 No 

Thurs Feb 22 Northview Westgate VG 5:00 No 

Sat Feb 24 Mont. Catholic Montgomery VG 1:30 No 

Mon Feb 26 Enterprise EHS JVG 5:30 No 

Mon Feb 26 Carroll PCS JVB 6:00 No 

Thurs Mar 1 Carroll Carroll High JVG/JVB 5:00/7:00 JVG 3:00 

Fri Mar 2 HHS *HHS VB 6:00 Rescheduled 

Sat Mar 3 Eufaula Eufaula VG/JVB 10AM/12PM Cancelled 

Mon Mar 5 Trinity Trinity JVG 5:00 1:45 

Thurs Mar 8 Enterprise PCS JVB 5:00 No 

Sat Mar 10 Northview PCS JVG/JVB 10AM/12PM No 

Tues Mar 13 HA *Westgate  VG/VB 5:00/7:00 No 

Thurs Mar 15 Dothan High Westgate VG/VB 5:00/7:00 No 

Fri Mar 16 HHS *HHS VB 6:00 2:20 

Sat Mar 17 Northview Westgate VB 10:00 No 

Tues Mar 20 HA Westgate  JVB/JVG 5:00/7:00(girls) No 

Fri Mar 23 Montgomery 
Academy 

*PCS VG/VB 5:00/7:00 No 

Mon. Mar 26 Northview Westgate JVG 5:00 No 

Tues Mar 27 Trinity PCS JVG/JVB 5:00/7:00 No 

Tues Apr 10 Enterprise EHS VG 5:30 No 

Tues Apr 10 HHS *PCS VB 6 No 

Thurs Apr 12 Montgomery 
Academy 

Montgomery  VG/VB 5:30/7:30 2:00 

Sat Apr 14 Eufaula PCS VG 10:00 No 

Tues Apr 17 HA *PCS  VG/VB 5:00/7:00 No 

Fri Apr 20 Carroll Carroll VG/VB 5:00/7:00 3:00 (girls 
only) 

Sat Apr 21 Smith Station PCS VG 11:00 AM No 

Mon Apr 23 Northview Westgate JVB 6:00 No 

Fri Apr 27 Play Offs TBA TBA TBA TBA 

Mon &Tues Apr 30-
May 1 

Sub State TBA TBA TBA TBA 

Thurs, Fri, 
Sat 

May 
3,4,5 

Sub State TBA TBA TBA TBA 

Thurs, Fri, 
Sat 

May 10-
12 

State 
Tournament 

TBA TBA TBA TBA 

*Area Game 


